
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

90 

39 

4 

11 

53 

18 

25 

47 

98 

88 

33 

5 

G81 

7 

44 

55 

70 

G75 

99 

62 

12 

14 

95 

13 

42 

41 

50 

19 

Name 

Michael GHILARDI 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Johann FLAMMANN 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Felix KLINCK 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Marc BUCHNER 

Max MELZER 

Nico MAIER 

Tomas SUBRT 

Marc RUBER 

Joris LENTFERT 

Robert CONRADS 

Justus WEINKE 

Matthias BETZ 

Udo REICHMANN 

Johnny KOLK 

Dirk WALTER 

Daniel WIDMER 

Gido NITTKE 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Leon FRANZ 

Max RIEBE 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Bernd RUBER 

Robert EDER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

POL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Laps 

10 

9 

2 

7 

9 

10 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

2 

10 

9 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:42.293 

1:42.923 

1:43.093 

1:43.366 

1:43.603 

1:43.795 

1:43.900 

1:44.047 

1:44.353 

1:44.644 

1:45.129 

1:45.257 

1:45.556 

1:45.573 

1:45.600 

1:45.703 

1:45.840 

1:46.037 

1:46.052 

1:46.206 

1:46.236 

1:46.355 

1:46.607 

1:46.918 

1:47.019 

1:47.067 

1:47.586 

1:47.806 

Diff 

0.630 

0.800 

1.073 

1.310 

1.502 

1.607 

1.754 

2.060 

2.351 

2.836 

2.964 

3.263 

3.280 

3.307 

3.410 

3.547 

3.744 

3.759 

3.913 

3.943 

4.062 

4.314 

4.625 

4.726 

4.774 

5.293 

5.513 

Gap 

0.630 

0.170 

0.273 

0.237 

0.192 

0.105 

0.147 

0.306 

0.291 

0.485 

0.128 

0.299 

0.017 

0.027 

0.103 

0.137 

0.197 

0.015 

0.154 

0.030 

0.119 

0.252 

0.311 

0.101 

0.048 

0.519 

0.220 

In Lap 

2 

6 

1 

2 

8 

8 

6 

1 

8 

6 

9 

4 

9 

3 

1 

9 

7 

2 

10 

9 

1 

10 

7 

9 

8 

6 

2 

9 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#4 crash - rider ok  
#12 crash - rider ok  
#94 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 12.08.2022 14:20:32 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

24 

17 

65 

94 

G87 

G77 

38 

66 

96 

Name 

Mike ENGELS 

Michael GÖTZ 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Michael WIMMI 

Scott ROLFES 

Willem KERKVLIET 

Frank NICKEL 

Alexander BRUNNER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Class 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Laps 

7 

10 

8 

9 

10 

9 

5 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

1:47.836 

1:48.464 

1:49.152 

1:49.765 

1:51.098 

1:52.997 

1:54.424 

1:56.865 

Diff 

5.543 

6.171 

6.859 

7.472 

8.805 

10.704 

12.131 

14.572 

Gap 

0.030 

0.628 

0.688 

0.613 

1.333 

1.899 

1.427 

2.441 

In Lap 

6 

9 

7 

7 

5 

2 

2 

8 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#4 crash - rider ok  
#12 crash - rider ok  
#94 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 
#11 exceeded track limits - lap time cancelled 

Printed: 12.08.2022 14:20:32 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 
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Pro Superstock Cup 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:55:00 
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